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ANSCHWEISSBANDROLLEN MIT
RUNDEN ENDEN AUS STAHL -
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE AUS MESSING

14-7-3587

Fester Stift mit Unterlegscheibe.



A (Lange)
Material
Gewicht (g)

B

C

D (Durchmesser)
Dekor

Material Stift

135 mm
Stahl

2709

22.5 mm

18 mm

12 mm
unbehandelt

Stahl






